AC 110-240V Commercial LED Flood Light , LVD LED Lighting Outdoor Flood
Light
Basic Information
Shenzhen China
Sunled
CE ROHS EMS LVD
SL-LFT01
200pcs
L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union,
MoneyGram
50000pcs/month
Product Specification
Led Flood Light
AC110-240V
Aluminum
10w/20w/30w
CE ROHS EMS LVD
L102.75*W82.75*H24mm
-20-50
White/warm White/could White
3 Years
240V Commercial LED Flood Light,
Commercial LED Flood Light LVD,
LVD LED Lighting Outdoor Flood Light
More Images
for m
ore products please visit us on led-stripslights.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Payment Terms:
Supply Ability:
Products Name:
Input Voltage:
Material:
Power:
Certification:
Size:
Working Temperatrue:
Color:
Warranty:
Highlight:
SHENZHEN YSENLED LIGHTING CO.,LTD
led-stripslights.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
Factory selling Ipad big power outdoor waterproof smd 2835 IP65 10w
20w 30w Led floodlight
POWER 10W 30W 50W 100W
2
0
0
W
300W
LUNMINOUS 860-900LM 2500LM 4500LM 9800LM
1
8
0
0
L
M
27000lm
IP RATING IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65
IP
6
5
IP65
MATEROIAL Aluninum Aluninum Aluninum Aluninum
Al
u
ni
n
u
m
Aluninum
CCT
Warm white
Pure white Cool
white
Warm white
Pure white
Cool white
Warm white Pure
white Cool white Warmwhite Pure white Cool white
W
ar
m
w
hi
te
P
ur
e
w
hi
te
C
o
ol
w
hi
te
Warm white
Pure white
Cool white
BEAM
ANGLE 120° 120° 120° 120°
1
2
0°
120°
VOLTAGE 110-240v 110-240v 110-240v 110-240v
1
1
0-
2
4
0
v
110-240v
Led Chip SANAN 10pcs
2835SMD
SANAN
32pcs
2835SMD
SANAN 54pcs
2835SMD SANAN 108pcs 2835SMD
S
A
N
A
N
2
1
6
p
c
s
2
8
3
5
S
M
D
SANAN
324pcs
2835SMD
CRI RA≥90 RA≥90 RA≥90 RA≥90
R
A
≥
9
0
RA≥90
Any needs, please contact us
WhatsApp:+86-19128233885
Skype:live:.cid.6e8551210acad66c
for m
ore products please visit us on led-stripslights.com
O
ur Product Introduction
about some details,can you add me to talk more? this is my relate ways:
WeChat & Whatsapp +8618603077470
Skype: 1664994106@qq.com
 lyzylight@gmail.com  led-stripslights.com
2F, Building 3, Ruibang Industrial , No.8 Laocun Road, Tangtou, Shiyan, Bao'an District, Shenzhen,
Guangdong, China
SHENZHEN YSENLED LIGHTING CO.,LTD
	240V Commercial LED Flood Light